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SUPPLEMENTAL NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AND CHANGE OF CONTACT
INFORMATION FOR THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BROADCASTERS

Please take notice that Christopher M. Mills, Jennifer L. Elgin, Jillian Volkmar, Wesley

E. Weeks, and P. Nicholas Peterson of the firm WILEY REIN LLP will appear on behalf ofthe

National Association ofBroadcasters ("NAB") in the above-referenced proceeding. This

appearance is in addition to the other counsel Rom the firm of Wiley Rein LLP who have already

appeared on behalf ofNAB and NAB's in-house counsel.

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. f 350.2, it is hereby affirmed that Christopher M. Mills (DC Bar

No. 492840), Jennifer L. Elgin (DC Bar No. 432975), Jillian Volkmar (DC Bar No. 995198),

Wesley E. Weeks (DC Bar No. 1024665), and P. Nicholas Peterson (DC Bar No. 982276) are

each members of the bar in good standing in the states indicated.

Please serve and correspond with counsel as follows:

Bruce G. Joseph
Karyn K. Ablin
Michael L. Sturm
Christopher M. Mills
Jennifer L. Elgin
Jillian Volkmar
Wesley E. Weeks
P. Nicholas Peterson
WILEY REIN LLP



1776 I&. Street NW
Washington, DC 20006
b'ose h wile rein.com

msturm wile rein.com
cmills wile rein.com

'volkmar wile rein.com
wweeks wile rein.com
n eterson wile rein.com
Phone: 202-719-7000
Facsimile: 202-719-7049

Please take further notice that Suzanne Head is hereby designated as a contact person for

NAB in addition to Jane Mago, who was previously designated. Please serve and correspond

with NAB as follows:

Jane Mago
Suzanne Head
National Association of Broadcasters
1771 N Street, NW
Washington, D.C. 20036

Phone: 202-429-5459
Facsimile: 202-775-3526



Respectfully submitted,

/s/Bruce G. Jose h
Bruce G. Joseph (D.C. Bar No. 338236)
bjoseph@wileyrein.corn
Karyn K. Ablin (D.C. Bar No. 454473)
kablin@wileyrein.corn
Michael L. Sturm (D.C. Bar No. 422338)
msturm@wileyrein.corn
WILEY REIN LLP
1776 K St. NW
Washington, DC 20006
Phone: 202-719-7000
Facsimile: 202-719-7049

Counselfor the National Association of
Broadcasters

Dated: April 24, 2015
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on April 24, 2015, I caused copies of the foregoing document to be served

via email on the following pa&ties, which have consented to email service:

Cynthia Greer
Sirius XM Radio, Inc.
1500 Eckington Place, NE
Washington, DC 20002
cynthia.greer@siriusxm.corn
P: 202-380-1476
F: 202-380-4592
Sirius XM Radio Inc.

Patrick Donnelly
Sirius XM Radio, Inc.
1221 Avenue of the Americas
36th Floor
New York, NY 10020
patrick.donnelly@siriusxm.corn
P: 212-584-5100
F: 212-584-5200
Sirius XMRadio Inc.

Paul Fakler
Martin Cunniff
Jackson Toof
Arent Fox LLP
1675 Broadway
New York, NY 10019
Paul.Fakler@arentfox.corn
Martin.Cunniff@arentfox.corn
Jackson.Toof@arentfox.corn
Counselfor Sirius XMRadio Inc.

Gary Greenstein
Wilson Sonsini Goodrich A Rosati
1700 K Street, NW, 5th Floor
Washington, DC 20006
ggreenstein@wsgr.corn
P: 202-973-8849
F: 202-973-8899
Counselfor Pandora Media, Inc.

Christopher Harrison
Pandora Media, Inc.
2101 Webster Street, Suite 1650
Oakland, CA 94612
charrison@pandora.corn
P: 510-858-3049
F: 510-451-4286
Pandora Media, Inc.

R. Bruce Rich
Todd Larson
Sabrina Perelman
Weil, Gotshal A Manges LLP
767 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10153
r.bruce.rich@weil.corn
todd.larson@weil.corn
sabrina.perelman@weil.corn
P: 212-310-8170
F: 212-310-8007
Counselfor Pandora Media, Inc.



C. Colin Rushing
Bradley Prendergast
SoundExchange, Inc.
733 10th Street, NW, 10th Floor
Washington, DC 20001
crushing soundexchange.corn
bprendergast@soundexchange.corn
P: 202-640-5858
F: 202-640-5883
SoundExchange

Glenn Pomerantz
Kelly Klaus
Anj an Choundhury
Melinda LeMoine
Munger, Tolles k Olson LLP
355 S. Grand Avenue, 35th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071-1560
Glenn.Pomerantz@mto.corn
Kelly.Klaus@mto.corn
Anj an.Choudhury@mto.corn
Melinda.LeMoine@mto,corn
P: 213-683-9100
F: 213-687-3702
Counselfor SoundExchange

Catherine Gellis
P.O. Box 2477
Sausalito, CA 94966
cathy@cgcounsel.corn
P: 202-642-2849
Counselfor College Broadcasters Inc.

David Golden
Constantine Cannon LLP
1301 K Street, NW, Suite 13000N
Washington, DC 20004
dgolden@constantinecannon.corn
P: 202-204-3500
F: 202-204-3501
Counselfor College Broadcasters Inc.

Harv Hendrickson, Chairman
Russ Hauth
3003 Snelling Avenue, North
Saint Paul, MN 55113
russh@salem.cc
hphendrickson@unwsp.edu
National Religious Broadcasters
Noncommercial Music License Committee

Jeffrey Jarmuth
Law Offices of Jeffrey Jarmuth
34E Elm St
Chicago, IL 60611-1016
jeffjarmuth@j armuthlawoffices.corn
P: 312-335-9933
F: 312-822-1010
Counselfor Accuradio

William Malone
40 Cobbler's Green
205 Main Street
New Canaan, CT 06840
P: 203-966-4770
Malone@ieee.org
Counselfor Intercollegiate Broadcasting
System, Inc. and Harvard Radio
Broadcasting Co., Inc.

George Johnson
GEO Music Group
23 Music Square East, Suite 204
Nashville, TN 37203
george@georgej ohnson.corn
P: 615-242-9999
GEO Music Group



Donna K. Schneider
Associate General Counsel, Litigation A IP
iHeartMedia, Inc.
200 E. Base Rd.
San Antonio, TX 78209
DonnaSchneider@iheartmedia.corn
P: 210-832-3468
F: 210-832-3127
Counselfor iHeartMedia, Inc.

Mark Hansen
John Thorne
Evan Leo
Kevin Miller
Caitlin Hall
Scott Angstreich
Igor Helman
Leslie Pope
Matthew Huppert
Kellogg, Huber, Hansen, Todd, Evans
k Figel, P.L.L.C.

1615 M Street, NW, Suite 400
Washington, DC 20036
mhansen@khhte.corn
jthorne@khhte.corn
eleo@khhte.corn
laniller@khhte.corn
chall@khhte.corn
sangstreich@khhte.corn
ihelman@khhte.corn
lpope@khhte.corn
mhuppert@khhte.corn
P; 202-326-7900
F: 202-326-7999
Counselfor iHeartmedia, Inc.

Kenneth Steinthal
Joseph Wetzel
King & Spaulding LLP
101 Second Street, Suite 2300
San Francisco, CA 94105
ksteinthal@kslaw.corn
jwetzel@kslaw.corn
P: 415-318-1200
F: 415-318-1300
Counselfor the Corporationfor Public
Broadcasting

David Oxenford
Wilkinson Barker Knauer, LLP
2300 N Street, NW, Suite 700
Washington, DC 20037
doxenford@wbklaw.corn
P: 202-383-3337
F: 202-783-5851
Counselfor National Association of
Broadcasters and Educational Media
Foundation



Kevin Blair
Brian Gantman
Educational Media Foundation
5700 West Oaks Boulevard
Rocldin, CA 95765
kblair kloveair1.corn
bgantman lcloveair1.corn
P: 916-251-1600
F: 916-251-1731
Educational Media Foundation

Gregory A. Lewis
National Public Radio, Inc.
1111 North Capital Street, NE
Washington, DC 20002
glewis@npr.org
P: 202-513-2050
F: 202-513-3021
Counselfor National Public Radio, Inc.
(NPR)

Frederick Kass
Intercollegiate Broadcasting System, Inc.
367 Windsor Highway
New Windsor, NY 12553-7900
ibs@ibsradio.org
ibshq@aol.corn
P: 845-565-0003
F: 845-565-7446
Intercollegiate Broadcasting System, Inc.

Kurt Hanson
AccuRadio, LLC
65 E. Wacker Place, Suite 930
Chicago, IL 60601
kurt@accuradio.corn
P: 312-284-2440
F: 312-284-2450
AccuRadio, LLC

Jacob B. Ebin
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP
One Bryant Park
Bank ofAmerica Tower
New York, NY 10036-6745
jebin@akingump.corn
P: 212-872-7483
F: 212-872-1002
Counselfor Pandora Media, Inc.

Ethan Davis
King & Spalding
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 200
Washington, DC 20006
edavis@kslaw.corn
Tel: 202-626-5400
Fax: 202-626-3737
Counselfor National Public Radio, Inc.

/s/ 8"eslev E. 8'eeks
Wesley E. Weeks


